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NORTON BARROW COUNTY
SALES VOLUME VS SUPPLY
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NORTON BARROW COUNTY
AVERAGE SALES PRICE

SINCE 1928
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NORTON BARROW COUNTY

INVENTORY MONTHS OF SUPPLY

SINCE 1928
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NORTON BARROW COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY HOME SALES
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BARROW COUNTY

NORTON
SINGLE FAMILY HOME INVENTORY
400
350 I
300 I I I I I
- 1l 1
gigh _1 i N E_m B
200 M O ]
150
100
50
0
N MO M O O O 0o 0O 0o 6o ¥ ¥F §F ¥ 9 ¥ ¥ ¥ g < S 10w
AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN &N AN AN AN N &N N N &N N N N N N
= = > 5 O o fu > (5] cC 9 ] = > C 5 O o fn > 5] c Q
=2833538c2835¢2=883353832858¢
= $0 - $249,000 = $250 - $449,000 $450 - $749,000 = $750,000 +

Deep Dive is a publication of The Norton Agency data from FMLS and GAMLS sources we deem reliable. For more information email info@gonorton.com Copyright Norton Native Intelligence 2025



